19,

30, -

31,

32 -

33,
34,
35
36 .
37,
38,
39,
40,

410
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

S 4957

50,
51.
52.

Lally
Morelli
Mansur

. Braman

Berube
Foss

Bush
Jesonowski
Labot
Blydenburgh
Perregaux
Smith
Hintlian
Powers

Coe

Henry
Robinson
Andrews

‘Prouty

Lassow
Fllis

Priore
Libera.

Diehm
Boussiere
Carlin
Kandarian
Shaw

Gage
Colton
Fowler
Schmitter
Bond
Nielson
Kask
Witcomb
Jensen
Tyrer
Bonalumi
Shaw

Newth
Ledder
Galati
Howes
Taul
Jasut
Dummitt
Marconi
Goodwin
tngelini
Martino
Avallone

METROPOLITAN REVOLVER LEAGUE OF HARTFORD

Individual Averages

Club Times Ave.

M#L
ccC
M#L

M#L
U A
U A

e
A

ol agsE3

M#l

===
o He O HeO
aQaaQ

Ef3d<3§i§tﬁf10+icdﬁ
Qe >

o

aasdad=ssa9a gdaas
L R S

HQHBR I3
(@]

12
17

276,33
275,94
275,75

269,82
267,63
267,60
266,80
266 .31
264.14
263,77
262,13
261.54
260,88
260,77
260,11

258,39
256,30
256,14
255.00
254,12
252,27
252.22
250,50

248,93
248,75
247,60
247,55
247,50
247,35
247.17
246.68
245,06
245.00
244.49
244.22
243.00
242,94
242,08
241,14
240,37

239,60

239,38

239,38
239,11
237.83
237.55
236,50
234.11
232,31

231,50

230,55
230,30

1947 - 48
. Club Times Ave.
53, 8. Pistoris ¢ Cc 12 223.16
54, G, Noonan C C 15 223,00
55, E. Evenson i 11 222.55
56, C. Wadsworth M#L 17 221.11
57, M, Shaia ‘ T 13 221,10
58, J. Dalo We 12 220.92
590, R, Lckert M#L 18 218.88
60. E. Goodwin R 16 218,00
61. E. Ruot T 6 217,50
62. G. Dugdale Wi 11 217.18
63. K, Jackson MA#1L 11 216,18
64. L. Christiansen MH#L 13 214,69
65, A, Pizzoferrato ¢ C 15 211.20
66, A, Palmer ¢ C 12 209.50
67, ', Einsledel Wi 6 208.83
68. W. Nystrup B 13 206,36
69. J. Moscarillo T 6 202.50
70, R, Wilson U A 11 201.55
71. L. Bresson T 6 199.40
72, C. Wallace c C 7 197,33
73, N. Andrews ¢C C 12 194.186
74, R, Mack Wi 10 193,70
75, J. Fitzgerald T 14 190,20
76, R. Scoville M#2 18 188.61
77, F. Fedus W2 16 188.44
78, 0. Jacob T 18 188,10
79. R, Ceravolli ¢ C 8 185.25
80, R. Donahue C C 13 184.46
8l., F. Banker ¢ C 12 184.4%2
82, A. Stewart M#2 9 179.22
83, G, Dunbar,Jr. M#2 14 179.14
84, F. Chapman M#2 11 179.09
85, R. Kennedy B 13 175.58
86. C. Pazen M2 T 13 165.69
87. R, Chadd B 10 160.00
88, F, Howe M#2 10 159,10
89, P. DeGostin B 14 140,77
90, H. Bileckl B 16 137,40
91, W. Yung R 11 135,36
92. F, Noll M#2 13 124,53
93, J. Cunnane B 16 119.66
Shot less than 6 matches
1. E. Predin R 4 260,02
2, T, Sheiber wi 1 256,00
3, C, OtConnors R 3 255,00
4. A. Aleandri Wi 2 234,00
5, G. Lovett R 1 228.00
6, N. Fricke R 5 227.03
7. R. MacKesson R 3 222,00
8, R, Hall Wi 5 215.60
9., M, Corban Wi 5 204,20
10, J. Walsh Wi 2 200,00
11. A, Stevens R 4 197.01
12. W, Closs R 1 190,00
13. R. Soderberg R 1 161,00
14. R, Blydenburgh R 1 121.00




