

METROPOLITAN REVOLVER LEAGUE OF HARTFORD

Individual Averages 1947 - 48

Club Times Ave.

Club Times Ave.

1. E. Lally	M#1	12	276.33
2. A. Morelli	C C	17	275.94
3. L. Mansur	M#1	8	275.75
4. R. Braman	M#1	17	269.82
5. N. Berube	U A	16	267.63
6. W. Foss	U A	15	267.60
7. D. Bush	T	18	266.80
8. R. Jesonowski	We	18	266.31
9. W. Labot	U A	14	264.14
10. D. Blydenburgh	R	18	263.77
11. R. Perregaux	T	16	262.13
12. P. Smith	C C	11	261.54
13. J. Hintlian	R	18	260.88
14. J. Powers	M#1	18	260.77
15. A. Coe	Wi	18	260.11
16. W. Henry	R	18	258.35
17. H. Robinson	T	18	256.30
18. D. Andrews	C C	14	256.14
19. E. Prouty	Wi	17	255.00
20. J. Lassow	M#1	16	254.12
21. F. Ellis	We	18	252.27
22. H. Priore	Wi	18	252.22
23. E. Libera	We	18	250.50
24. R. Diehm	Wi	15	248.93
25. G. Boussiere	U A	16	248.75
26. C. Karlin	T	16	247.60
27. E. Kandarian	C C	9	247.55
28. K. Shaw	C C	16	247.50
29. R. Gage	B	18	247.35
30. M. Colton	Wi	17	247.17
31. J. Fowler	We	16	246.68
32. J. Schmitter	U A	17	245.06
33. E. Bond	U A	12	245.00
34. J. Nielson	C C	17	244.49
35. O. Kask	We	18	244.22
36. A. Witcomb	We	14	243.00
37. A. Jensen	M#1	18	242.94
38. H. Tyrer	C C	12	242.08
39. A. Bonalumi	T	18	241.14
40. J. Shaw	U A	14	240.37
41. P. Newth	U A	10	239.60
42. G. Ledder	We	18	239.38
43. M. Galati	Wi	18	239.38
44. B. Howes	U A	18	239.11
45. W. Taul	Wi	6	237.83
46. J. Jasut	C C	15	237.55
47. F. Dummitt	C C	10	236.50
48. D. Marconi	T	18	234.11
49. A. Goodwin	R	16	232.31
50. A. Angelini	T	12	231.50
51. W. Martino	C C	9	230.55
52. L. Avallone	T	6	230.30

53. S. Pistoris	C C	12	223.16
54. G. Noonan	C C	15	223.00
55. E. Evenson	Wi	11	222.55
56. C. Wadsworth	M#1	17	221.11
57. M. Shaia	T	13	221.10
58. J. Dalo	We	12	220.92
59. R. Eckert	M#1	18	218.88
60. E. Goodwin	R	16	218.00
61. E. Ruot	T	6	217.50
62. G. Dugdale	Wi	11	217.18
63. K. Jackson	M#1	11	216.18
64. L. Christiansen	M#1	13	214.69
65. A. Pizzoferrato	C C	15	211.20
66. A. Palmer	C C	12	209.50
67. F. Einsiedel	Wi	6	208.83
68. W. Nystrup	B	13	206.36
69. J. Moscarillo	T	6	202.50
70. R. Wilson	U A	11	201.55
71. L. Bresson	T	6	199.40
72. C. Wallace	C C	7	197.33
73. N. Andrews	C C	12	194.16
74. R. Mack	Wi	10	193.70
75. J. Fitzgerald	T	14	190.20
76. R. Scoville	M#2	18	188.61
77. F. Fedus	M#2	16	188.44
78. O. Jacob	T	18	188.10
79. R. Ceravolli	C C	8	185.25
80. R. Donahue	C C	13	184.46
81. F. Banker	C C	12	184.42
82. A. Stewart	M#2	9	179.22
83. G. Dunbar, Jr.	M#2	14	179.14
84. F. Chapman	M#2	11	179.09
85. R. Kennedy	B	13	175.58
86. C. Pazen	M#2	13	165.69
87. R. Chadd	B	10	160.00
88. F. Howe	M#2	10	159.10
89. P. DeGostin	B	14	140.77
90. H. Bilecki	B	16	137.40
91. W. Yung	R	11	135.36
92. F. Noll	M#2	13	124.53
93. J. Cunnane	B	16	119.66

Shot less than 6 matches

1. E. Fredin	R	4	260.02
2. T. Sheiber	Wi	1	256.00
3. C. O'Connors	R	3	255.00
4. A. Aleandri	Wi	2	234.00
5. G. Lovett	R	1	228.00
6. N. Fricke	R	5	227.03
7. R. MacKesson	R	3	222.00
8. R. Hall	Wi	5	215.60
9. M. Corban	Wi	5	204.20
10. J. Walsh	Wi	2	200.00
11. A. Stevens	R	4	197.01
12. W. Closs	R	1	190.00
13. R. Soderberg	R	1	161.00
14. R. Blydenburgh	R	1	121.00